
8 & Under Girls Time Event Time 8 & Under Boys
Jax Repak 15.31 25 Free 15.01 E.J.McCarger

Jessica Price 34.84 50 Free 31.44 Carter Nordstom
Emily Thorington 1.08.91 100 Free 1.11.08 Carter Nordstom

Jax Repak 3.14.59 200 Free 2.46.24 Carter Nordstom
Jax Repak 17.71 25 Fly 16.04 Sean Vicha
Jax Repak 42.77 50 Fly 37.55 Sean Vicha
Jax Repak 1.40.46 100 Fly 1.40.75 Sean Vicha
Jax Repak 19.84 25 Back 19.15 Greyson Bobev
Jax Repak 43.71 50 Back 40.33 Greyson Bobev

Emily Thorington 1.20.48 100 Back 1.30.52 Carter Nordstom
Catherine Dieffenthaller 21.30 25 Breast 20.98 Stephen Jordan

Weston Adwell 39.26 50 Breast 46.30 Stephen Jordan
Catherine Dieffenthaller 1.43.76 100 Breast 2.22.18 Sean Vicha

Paige Easton 3.19.16 200 Breast
Jessica Price 1.34.21 100 IM 1.28.23 David Dieffenthaller

Jax Repak 3.40.57 200 IM 3.19.35 Sean Vicha
Parker,Marra,Szabo,Vu 1.33.78 100 Free Relay 1.20.85 Newsome,Cantor,Ingerick,Uzonwanne

Hunter,Schillo,Troboas,Spencer 1.42.73 100 Medley Relay 1.35.23 Cantor,Newsome,Ingerick,Uzonwanne
9 & 10 Girls 9 & 10 Boys

Anna Moseley 28.38 50 Free 27.34 Mason Edmund
Anna Moseley 1.05.20 100 Free 59.75 Mason Edmund

Jax Repak 2:21.48 200 Free 2.08.12 Mason Edmund
Jax Repak 6:22.61 500 Free 5.30.91 Mason Edmund
Jax Repak 12:54.58 1000 Free 11.25.83 Mason Edmund

1650 Free 20.47.70 Mason Edmund
Mackenzie Hall 32.10 50 Fly 30.88 Mason Edmund

Alex Myers 1.10.27 100 Fly 1.07.69 Mason Edmund
200 Fly 2.45.56 Max Hrach

Anna Moseley 33.00 50 Back 32.76 Mason Edmund
Anna Moseley 1.10.37 100 Back 1.09.37 Mason Edmund

Jax Repak 2:44.15 200 Back 2.25.83 Mason Edmund
Alexa Weigner 36.79 50 Breast 38.53 Mason Edmund

Alex Myers 1.20.96 100 Breast 1.22.43 Mason Edmund
Paige Easton 2.57.65 200 Breast 2.57.96 Mason Edmund

Anna Moseley 1.15.02 100 IM 1.12.66 Mason Edmund
Alex Myers 2.39.85 200 IM 2.28.23 Mason Edmund
Alex Myers 5.23.75 400 IM 5.36.64 Max Hrach

West,Helvenston,Romano,Zulaica 2.17.62 200 Free Relay 2.11.49 B.Borowic,J.Smith,D.Dieffenthaller,Vicha

Jordan,West,Blatz,Romano 2.35.66 200 Medley Relay 2.25.55 J.Smith,B.Borowic,Vicha,D.Dieffenthaller

Berkeley Barracudas Short Course Records



11 & 12 Girls 11 & 12 Boys
Anna Sussman 25.75 50 Free 24.08 Logan Ingerick

Lola Dice 57.54 100 Free 51.65 Logan Ingerick
Monica Miller 2.04.53 200 Free 1.53.38 Logan Ingerick
Elliot Easton 5.23.68 500 Free 5.08.81 Logan Ingerick

Monica Miller 11.03.87 1000 Free 10.35.53 Mason Edmund
Monica Miller 19.32.25 1650 Free 18.32.09 Mason Edmund
Anna Sussman 28.76 50 Fly 26.82 Logan Ingerick
Mackenzie Hall 1.02.30 100 Fly 59.93 Logan Ingerick
Monica Miller 2.16.62 200 Fly 2.16.35 Logan Ingerick
Sarah Holmes 30.06 50 Back 28.15 Logan Ingerick
Anna Moseley 1.03.83 100 Back 59.81 Mason Edmund
Anna Moseley 2.16.97 200 Back 2.06.62 Logan Ingerick
Sarah Holmes 32.46 50 Breast 29.4 Christopher Dieffenthaller
Sarah Holmes 1.10.73 100 Breast 1.04.33 Christopher Dieffenthaller
Sarah Holmes 2.36.65 200 Breast 2.23.92 Christopher Dieffenthaller
Anna Moseley 1.06.7 100 IM 1.00.74 Logan Ingerick
Sarah Holmes 2.20.82 200 IM 2.08.29 Christopher Dieffenthaller
Monica Miller 5.03.45 400 IM 4.44.68 Mason Edmund

S.Holmes,P.Easton,Destrade,Sussman 1.47.72 200 Free Relay 1.50.72 Nally,Tanner,Balagtas-Milner,Hatoum

S.Holmes,P.Easton,Destrade,Sussman 3.57.55 400 Free Relay 4.01.21
Max Hrach, Seabastian Oakes, Neo Thabane, 

Ivan Baranov

Mosley,P.Easton,S.Holmes,Sussman 2.01.51 200 Medley Relay 2.08.90
Max Hrach, Seabastian Oakes, Neo Thabane, 

Brennan Smith

Mosley,P.Easton,S.Holmes,Sussman 4.24.88 400 Medley Relay 4.39.72
Max Hrach, Seabastian Oakes, Neo Thabane, 

Ivan Baranov
13 & 14 Girls 13 & 14 Boys

Sarah Kirkwood 24.21 50 Free 21.66 Logan Ingerick
Sarah Kirkwood 52.92 100 Free 47.04 Logan Ingerick
Gabby Donahue 1.55.49 200 Free 1.43.08 Logan Ingerick
McKinnley Polk 5:01.58 500 Free 4.40.33 Logan Ingerick
McKinnley Polk 10.22.08 1000 Free 9.49.30 Logan Ingerick
McKinnley Polk 17.23.77 1650 Free 16.46.62 Logan Ingerick
McKenna Smith 26.70 50 Fly 23.89 Logan Ingerick
Mackenzie Hall 58.68 100 Fly 53.01 Logan Ingerick

Molly Polk 2.12.05 200 Fly 1.58.50 Christopher Dieffenthaller
Gabriela Donahue 27.08 50 Back 26.4 Logan Ingerick
Gabriela Donahue 57.41 100 Back 55.52 Logan Ingerick

McKinnley Polk 2.14.09 200 Back 2.02.24 Logan Ingerick
Kate Baranova 30.60 50 Breast 29.44 Ryaan Hatoum

Gabriela Donahue 1.06.06 100 Breast 59.51 Christopher Dieffenthaller
Allison Holmes 2.26.53 200 Breast 2.08.76 Christopher Dieffenthaller
Paige Easton 2.13.93 200 IM 1.55.42 Logan Ingerick
Paige Easton 4.40.23 400 IM 4.11.02 Christopher Dieffenthaller

Diffenthaller,Easton,Baranova,Jones 1.40.61 200 Free Relay 1.33.32 Ingerick,Smith,Johsnson, C Dieffenthaller
P.Easton,Diffenthaller,Baranova,Jones 3.46.47 400 Free Relay 3.21.27 Ingerick, Smith,Johsnson,C Dieffenthaller
Jones, Baranova,Easton,Dieffenthaller 1.51.34 200 Medley Relay 1.42.81 Ingerick, C Dieffenthaller,Smith,Johsnson
Jones, Baranova,Easton,Dieffenthaller 4.12.09 400 Medley Relay 3.44.39 Ingerick, C Dieffenthaller,Smith,Johsnson

Easton,Daley,S.Holmes,Ordetx 8.11.29 800 Free Relay



15 & 16 Girls 15 & 16 Boys
Chloe Grimme 23.11 50 Free 21.27 Jayden Repak
Chloe Grimme 50.27 100 Free 46.91 Jayden Repak

Christine Anseeuw 1.51.65 200 Free 1.42.61 Nathan Stovern
Molly Polk 5:05.75 500 Free 4.38.38 Connor Smith
Molly Polk 10.38.59 1000 Free 9.35.99 Connor Smith
Molly Polk 17.52.48 1650 Free 16.01.63 Dante DeRosier
Kayla Daley 25.40 50 Fly 23.23 Sean Vicha
Kayla Daley 56.30 100 Fly 50.76 Sean Vicha
Kayla Daley 2.06.36 200 Fly 1.56.11 Sean Vicha

Gabby Donahue 26.01 50 Back 25.12 Jeffery Smith
Gabby Donahue 56.68 100 Back 52.41 Logan Ingerick

Charlotte MacGregor 2.10.15 200 Back 1.52.68 Logan Ingerick
Kate Baranova 29.09 50 Breast 25.78 Jayden Repak

Grace Ward 1.04.67 100 Breast 57.28 Ryaan Hatoum
Grace Ward 2.19.26 200 Breast 2.04.16 Ryaan Hatoum

Gabby Donahue 2.08.20 200 IM 1.53.61 Logan Ingerick
Molly Polk 4:28.40 400 IM 4.02.42 Logan Ingerick
Senior Girls Senior Boys

McKenna Smith 23.80 50 Free 20.66 Mathew Dieffenthaller
Christine Anseeuw 51.08 100 Free 45.53 Jayden Repak
Christine Anseeuw 1.51.49 200 Free 1.40.29 Robert Cecil
Christine Anseeuw 5.05.23 500 Free 4.31.13 Jonathan Jordan

Lindsey Marian 11.12.52 1000 Free 9.34.87 Jonathan Jordan
1650 Free 15.46.56 Jonathan Jordan

McKenna Smith 25.17 50 Fly 23.11 Wyatt Ball
Kayla Daley 55.50 100 Fly 49.69 Wyatt Ball
Kayla Daley 2.13.27 200 Fly 1.49.94 Wyatt Ball
Elliot Easton 28.15 50 Back 24.06 Hunter Long

Charlotte MacGregor 59.30 100 Back 52.06 Mathew Dieffenthaller
Charlotte MacGregor 2.11.01 200 Back 1.53.74 Hunter Long

Kate Baranova 28.37 50 Breast 25.78 Jayden Repak
Kate Baranova 1.02.13 100 Breast 55.43 Jayden Repak

Grace Ward 2.20.64 200 Breast 2.06.89 Ryaan Hatoum
Kayla Daley 2.07.59 200 IM 1.55.26 Jayden Repak

Paige Easton 4.34.54 400 IM 4.03.87 Wyatt Ball
McKenna Smith, Kate Baranova, Ashtyn 

Muir, Paige Easton 1.37.01 200 Free Relay 1.26.10
Dylan Cardosi, Wyatt Ball, Connor Smith, 

Michael Baranov
Piage Easton, McKenna Smith, Kate 

Baranova, Ashtyn Muir 3.34.29 400 Free Relay 3.08.25 Stoven,Cecil,Psinakis,Mitchell
Lola Dice, Kate Baranova, McKenna 

Smith, Paige Easton 1.47.02 200 Med Relay 1.36.27
Jeffrey Smith, Connor Smith, Wyatt Ball, Dylan 

Cardosi
Elliot Easton, Grace Ward, Kayla Daley, 

McKenna Smith 3.55.39 400 Medley Relay 3.29.62
Jeffrey Smith, Jayden Repak, Dylan Cardosi, 

Michael Baranov
Paige Easton, McKenna Smith, Molly 

Polk, Ashtyn Muir 7.44.97 800 Free Relay 6.53.57 Mosher,Stovern,Mitchell,Franzese


